1° 8-9-10 ANNI
2° 8-9-10 ANNI
1° 8-9-10 ANNI
2° 8-9-10 ANNI
1°11-12 ANNI
2°11-12 ANNI
1°11-12 ANNI
2°11-12 ANNI

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI

GOLF CLUB COLOMBARO
GARA UNDER 12 - MEMORIAL GINO PELIZZARI
domenica 25 giugno 2017

GHIDINI ACHILLE
CABRINI RICCARDO
SAITTA MARTINA
BIGONI STELLA

BETTI FEDERICO
CERESOLI DANIELE
CASTELLANI LUCREZIA
CORNETTI CHIARA

ARZAGA
CASTELLO TOLCIN
CASTELL'ARQUATO
ROVEDINE
ARZAGA

VILLA PARADISO
CASTELLO TOLCIN
CASTELL'ARQUATO

28
25
21
20
23
19
11
10



